Products
Catalog
 We are committed to make our customers satisfied through our skilled and
dedicated team, high quality products and top of the line manufacturing
process. The trust and loyalty of our customers is valuable to us,
sustainability is a must and it is attainable if the customers are satisfied.
Customer’s satisfaction is very essential to the growth of a company it is

Power Supply Box With Built in Power
Supply (Back up Battery Optional)
ORDER INFORMATION
Model No Product ID          Description
TMT-7601 TMT-3NXXXX1 1DOOR ACCESS CONTOLLER
TMT-7602  TMT-3NXXXX2  2DOOR ACCESS CONTOLLER
TMT-7604  TMT-3NXXXX4  4DOOR ACCESS CONTOLLER
55
TMT GLOBAL ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM
ORDER INFORMATION
TMT-7612                          TMT-1S110511                      STAND ALONE ACCESS CONTROL WATER PROOF IP68
Card type
Waterproof degree
Environment Humidity
Lock output

120x75x25mm
Specification
ORDER INFORMATION
Model No       Product ID         Description
Model No       Product ID         Description
TMT-7610                        TMT-1S110311                      STAND ALONE ACCESS CONTROL WATER PROOF IP68
TMT GLOBAL STAND ALONE WATER PROOF ACCESS CONTROL
56
TMT GLOBAL ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM
Read Range
Reading Time (Card)
Power / Current
Input Port
Output Format
LED Indicator
Beeper
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
Color
Dimension(W x H x T)mm
Weight
Index of Protection
EM: Up to 10CM, MF:Up to 5CM
≤300ms
DC 6-14V / Max.70mA
2ea (External LED Control,
External Buzzer Control)
 EM ,26bit/ MF, 34bit Wigand (default)
2 Colour LED Indicators(Red and Green)
Yes
-20° to +65°C
10% to 90% relative humidity
non-condensing
Black
80 x 43x 16mm
50g
IP68
Specification
ORDER INFORMATION
Model No       Product ID         Description
TMT-7623                      TMT-2S1X3531  EM CARD READER
TMT-7624                       TMT-2S2X3531   MF CARD READER
Material
Voltage
Current
Mechanical Life
Current Rating
Output
Dimension
Weight
Aluminum Panel, Steel Button
DC12V
10mA
1000000 tested
Current Rating
GND NO NC COM
86 x86x38mm
0.15kg
Specification
Dimensions
Standard Structure
Current Rating
Output Contact
Suitable for Door
Operating temp
Operating Humidity
Material Selection
Weight
86Lx86Wx50H(mm)
Fireproof Material, Easy to install
3A 36VDC Max
NO\NC\COM
Exit Door, Emergence Door
-10℃ ~ 55°C (14°F-131°F)
 0-95% (non- condensing)
Fireproof Material, Sandblast Finished
0.136k
Specification
TMT Global Access
Control RFID Reader
DOOR EXIT PUSH BUTTON DOOR EXIT PUSH BUTTON
57
UHF LONG RANG
READERS SERIES





UHF (860-868MHz) band, equipped with 12 DBI antenna
Support standard RS-232, Wigand interface
 Order-trigger, set time-trigger and out-trigger suitable for customer's applications
Upgrade firmware by serial port online
Strong API user interface
58
TMT GLOBAL UHF LONG RANG READERS SERIES
ORDER INFORMATION
Model No         Description
TMT-7641    LONG RANGE UHF READER UP TO 15M RANGE
Applications
Vehicle parking, intelligent weighing
Warehouse, logistics management
Asset management